Christmas Valley East (fitacfé)am 12

105
100

i N o o e

03/Jul/2024

16 7

10

4000 5

3000 -

2000 -

Slant Range [km]

1000 =

4000 -

3000 -

2000 -

—_
E
=
°
-3
H
[
€
o
»

1000 =

00:

00 04:00 08:00 12:00

Time UT

Christmas Valley West (fifacf@am 12

16:00 20:00

03/Jul/2024

105 S B - -

15-

A

10 1

normalsound (fost) 157 RF

4000 -

3000 -

2000

Slant Range [km]

1000

4000 -

3000 -

2000 -

Slant Range [km]

1000 =

:00 04:00

08:00 12:00

Time UT

16:00 20:00

105
100

60
Es

105

N.Search N. Sky

o
elocity [m s7']

1
o
S

Ve

pared

CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Search N. Sky

o
elocity [m s7']

1
o
S

Ve

D]

CPID

Gate

Gate

o -0~

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

O -0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0
1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Fort Hays West (no data)  Beom 11
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0

Time UT

Fort Hays East (no data)  Beom 11
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 0

Time UT

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow

N.Search

26
22
183
155
1

(98]

Pow



N.Sky

[MH11
CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Sky

[MH11
CPID

Gate

Gate

N.Sky

()

CPID

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

Adak East (no data)

Beam 11

O =0 =

Adak West (no data)

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.4

o

Time UT

Beam 11

O -0 =

0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.4

o

Time UT

Hokkaido East (fitacf3) Beam 07 03/Jul /2024

105
100

[

16
10

4

e B o

Tl

4000 -

N W
g 8
N

1000 =

08:00 12:00

Time UT

04:00 16:00

i=}

105
100

Blackstone (fitacfS)

Beam 11

03/Jul/2024

ool

ch NSk 400
Fi 167
Nove  uz] 4o oL
CPID normal (fost) 151 RF
2 4000 = M
T ' i 4
22'5‘ = 3000 - b i \ = 7 =
|53 g‘ ) 13 k) 203
o g 2000 AN ’ ol |
né < kil w g
@ a7 )
3 10005 "'m ‘ " = M
) L ow gl s s o
375 4000 - I
—_— - ' y b 1 —_
=T T | "
= 3000 - L =~ Hso
125 ¢ o 3
0 £ & 15 E
2 & 2000 - - e
-125% = 50 8
-250 ¢ 2 100
-375 1000 = H-200
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Wallops Island (fitacf3) Beam 11 03/Jul /2024
05 105
003 100 M
60
fo
normal (fost) 151
2 4000 = M
2_ T "‘ 2
182 < 3000 j = H20T
= 3 =
15y g o 16
o o ‘ 13
H © 2000 - "‘ WW — H
1o h 126
L e g woing W<
7 H ‘lnw k" 8
3 © 1000 - N
375 4000 - =~ Moo
20 = L 100 —
v = 3000 - | =~ Hso
125 ¢ Py fo 15 E
o 3 £ ot 5 2
= € 2000 - il = -15 2
-|25§ = -5 §
-2502 2 i -100>
-375 1000 - ' 3 -200
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Hokkaido West (fitacf3) Beam 07 03/Jul/2024

N.Search N. Sky

5853

LU
- -
oo w
S

Velocity [m s7']

—-200

(5

CPID

Slant Range [km]

Slant Range [km]

105
100

16
10

normal (iast siereo) 153

il
e

)N"

‘ il r. g
w” ““‘\ "'\' !
B T |

G "ﬂm
ikl

Mt ‘
] Tly d
- A e ‘m‘:‘hl.kﬂ!&

T o
1) ‘."\\l " A

| ‘\R“ e

m) T
nln‘ !\‘

B
i A RO
st e

v'* bl fM.
i

v

B 4
‘ AT ol
AN T M : ‘I‘W
04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00
Time UT

00:00

|
w
3

Velocity [m s7']

1
o
S

—-200



